SGH Transplant Review Course 2024

For Healthcare Professionals With An Interest in Transplant Nephrology and
Urology: A Focus On The Nuts and Bolts Of Kidney Transplantation

27 July 2024 (Saturday) | 8.30am - 4.30pm | Zoom Webinar

SCAN QR TO REGISTER
E.@ E This course is offered free of
charge on a first-come, first-
served basis. Scan the QR Code
or click on the link to register:
https://for.sq/sqgh-transplant-

review-course

Meet Our Faculty

Prof Terence Kee

Medical Director

Renal Transplant Programme
Singapore General Hospital

For enquiries, please email pgmi.courses@sgh.com.sg
*Application for CME & CPE points is in progress

Dr Ho Quan Yao
Renal Medicine
Singapore General Hospital

Dr Sobhana D/O Thangaraju
Renal Medicine
Singapore General Hospital

Dr Liew lan Tatt
Renal Medicine
Singapore General Hospital

Dr Chung Shimin, Jasmine
Infectious Diseases
Singapore General Hospital

A/Prof Alwin Loh
Anatomical Pathology
Singapore General Hospital

Dr Carolyn Tien
Renal Medicine
Singapore General Hospital

Dr Lim Rou Wei
Pharmacy
Singapore General Hospital

Dr Edwin Jonathan Aslim
Urology
Singapore General Hospital

Organised by: Secretariat:

RENAL

Singapore PGMi SGH_PGMI
TRANSPLANT
fyj General Hospital @ )pnosnam ,, Postgraduate

SingHealth B @&S_—Jf% Medical Institute



https://for.sg/sgh-transplant-review-course
https://for.sg/sgh-transplant-review-course
mailto:pgmi.courses@sgh.com.sg

0845

0900

0930

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

1300

1330

1400

1430

1500

1530

1600

SGH Transplant Review Course 2024
27th July 2024 (Sat) | 8.30am -4.30pm

Welcome Address
Prof Terence Kee
Renal Transplant Programme, Singapore General Hospital

Deceased Donor Assessment — Can We Accept All?
Dr Carolyn Tien
Renal Medicine, Singapore General Hospital

Living Donor Assessment — Challenges & Uncertainties
Dr Sobhana D/O Thangaraju
Renal Transplant Programme, Singapore General Hospital

Recipient Assessment — Are All Patients Fit?
Dr Liew lan Tatt
Renal Medicine, Singapore General Hospital

Q&A/Break

ID Considerations for a Kidney Transplant Recipient
Dr Jasmine Chung
Infectious Diseases, Singapore General Hospital

Post Transplant Urological Considerations
Dr Edwin Jonathan Aslim
Urology, Singapore General Hospital

Q&A/Lunch

Transplant Histopathology
A/Prof Alwin Loh
Anatomical Pathology, Singapore General Hospital

Transplant Pharmacology
Dr Lim Rou Wei
Pharmacy, Singapore General Hospital

Immunological Assessment
Dr Ho Quan Yao
Renal Medicine, Singapore General Hospital

Q&A/Break

Rise in Creatinine — Is it Always Rejection?
Dr Carolyn Tien
Renal Medicine, Singapore General Hospital

Treatment of Rejection
Prof Terence Kee
Renal Transplant Programme, Singapore General Hospital

Q&A/Closing



	Slide 1
	Slide 2

