SGH Transplant Review Course 2024

For Healthcare Professionals With An Interest in Transplant Nephrology and Urology: A Focus On The Nuts and Bolts Of Kidney Transplantation

27 July 2024 (Saturday) I 8.30am – 4.30pm I Zoom Webinar

Meet Our Faculty



Prof Terence Kee
Medical Director
Renal Transplant Programme
Singapore General Hospital



Dr Sobhana D/O Thangaraju Renal Medicine Singapore General Hospital



Dr Chung Shimin, Jasmine Infectious Diseases Singapore General Hospital



A/Prof Alwin Loh
Anatomical Pathology
Singapore General Hospital



Dr Edwin Jonathan Aslim Urology Singapore General Hospital

SCAN QR TO REGISTER



This course is offered free of charge on a first-come, first-served basis. Scan the QR Code or click on the link to register: https://for.sg/sgh-transplant-review-course

For enquiries, please email pgmi.courses@sgh.com.sg
*Application for CME & CPE points is in progress



Dr Ho Quan Yao Renal Medicine Singapore General Hospital



Dr Liew Ian Tatt
Renal Medicine
Singapore General Hospital



Dr Carolyn Tien
Renal Medicine
Singapore General Hospital



Dr Lim Rou Wei Pharmacy Singapore General Hospital

Organised by:





Secretariat:



SGH Transplant Review Course 2024 27th July 2024 (Sat) | 8.30am – 4.30pm

Time	Topic & Speaker
0845	Welcome Address Prof Terence Kee Renal Transplant Programme, Singapore General Hospital
0900	Deceased Donor Assessment – Can We Accept All? Dr Carolyn Tien Renal Medicine, Singapore General Hospital
0930	Living Donor Assessment – Challenges & Uncertainties Dr Sobhana D/O Thangaraju Renal Transplant Programme, Singapore General Hospital
1000	Recipient Assessment – Are All Patients Fit? Dr Liew Ian Tatt Renal Medicine, Singapore General Hospital
1030	Q&A/Break
1100	ID Considerations for a Kidney Transplant Recipient Dr Jasmine Chung Infectious Diseases, Singapore General Hospital
1130	Post Transplant Urological Considerations Dr Edwin Jonathan Aslim Urology, Singapore General Hospital
1200	Q&A/Lunch
1300	Transplant Histopathology A/Prof Alwin Loh Anatomical Pathology, Singapore General Hospital
1330	Transplant Pharmacology Dr Lim Rou Wei Pharmacy, Singapore General Hospital
1400	Immunological Assessment Dr Ho Quan Yao Renal Medicine, Singapore General Hospital
1430	Q&A/Break
1500	Rise in Creatinine – Is it Always Rejection? Dr Carolyn Tien Renal Medicine, Singapore General Hospital
1530	Treatment of Rejection Prof Terence Kee Renal Transplant Programme, Singapore General Hospital
1600	Q&A/Closing